50P Series
High Pressure Filters
136
137
50P Series
Applications
Applications  for 50P series fi lters
- Automotive specifi ed equipment

145
50P Series
How to Order
50P/50PR Replacement Elements (Fluorocarbon)
 Standard Collapse High Collapse
 Media Single Double Triple Media Single Double Triple
 20Q 931018Q 931020Q 933489Q 20QH 930438Q 931490Q 936449Q
 10Q 932670Q 932679Q 933488Q 10QH 932676Q 932685Q 936448Q
 05Q 932669Q 932678Q 933487Q 05QH 932675Q 932684Q 936447Q
 02Q 932668Q 932677Q 933486Q 02QH 932674Q 932683Q 936446Q
Please note the bolded options refl ect
standard options with a reduced lead-time.
Consult factory on all other lead-time
options.
BOX 6: Bypass and Indicator Setting
BOX 2: Basic Assembly
Symbol Description
50P 5000 PSI (MAOP)
50PR* Reverse fl ow
 hydrostatic version
BOX 3: Length
Symbol Description
1 Single
2 Double
3 Triple
Symbol Pressure Setting
35 35 psid
50 50 psid
90 90 psid
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
PP SAE-24 straight thread
YY SAE 1½” fl ange face (J518)
XX 13/8” manifold ports on
 bottom of head
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
11 Blocked bypass
BOX 1: Seals
Symbol Description
None Buna
F3 Fluorocarbon
E8 EPR
Symbol Description
P Port plugged
PL Port plugged, left side
M Visual indicator
ML Visual indicator, left side
E Electrical indicator with
wire leads and conduit
connection
EL Electrical indicator with
wire leads and conduit
connection, left side
D Electrical indicator w/
ANSI/B.93.55M 3-pin
Brad Harrison style
connection
DL Electrical indicator w/
ANSI/B.93.55M 3-pin
Brad Harrison style
connection, left side
BOX 5: Indicators
BOX 4: Element Media
Symbol Description
20Q Microglass III
10Q Microglass III
05Q Microglass III
02Q Microglass III
Note: For  high collapse 2000 psid rated
 elements, add “H” behind Q.